
Diavoli Veneti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Faverato Stefano (01/2104) 4 9 3 9 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 12 2 6

Degan Nicola (01/1219) 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 9 2 6 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 10 2 5

Pizzato Micael (01/2041) 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 12 2 6 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 7 3 6 4 10 4 6

Baretta Andrea (01/385) 3 8 4 8 4 6 4 7 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 6 4 10 2 6 2 6 2 3

Aggio Devis (01/805) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 10 2 6 2 2 0 0 2 5 2 6 0 0 4 10 1 3 0 0 4 10

Favaro Daniele (01/1972) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 0

Finesso Dario (01/2000) 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trevisan Eleonora (01/1936) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finesso Nicola (01/900) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Faverato Stefano 01/2104 49 124 2,53

Degan Nicola 01/1219 48 117 2,44

Pizzato Micael 01/2041 47 98 2,09

Baretta Andrea 01/385 37 67 1,81

Aggio Devis 01/805 25 59 2,36

Favaro Daniele 01/1972 12 11 0,92

Finesso Dario 01/2000 2 1 0,50

Trevisan Eleonora 01/1936 2 1 0,50

Finesso Nicola 01/900 2 0 0,00

The Winner Is

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gemo Giuliano (01/2210) 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 5 4 11 4 8 4 4

Gemo Francesco (01/2145) 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 9 2 0 4 6 4 5 4 6 2 0 4 8 4 4 4 5 2 1 4 8

Bogdanov Dimitri (01/2181) 3 3 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 6 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 1 2 9

Polato Sara (01/2086) 2 0 2 0 4 4 4 2 4 6 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1

Trivellato Monica (01/2051) 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 4 3 0 0 4 1 2 0 2 0 4 7 2 0 4 2 2 1

Miari Matteo (01/2049) 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gemo Giuliano 01/2210 52 97 1,87

Gemo Francesco 01/2145 50 77 1,54

Bogdanov Dimitri 01/2181 31 36 1,16

Polato Sara 01/2086 42 27 0,64

Trivellato Monica 01/2051 33 19 0,58

Miari Matteo 01/2049 16 7 0,44

Tira & Tasi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Dorio Loris (01/1908) 4 6 2 6 3 5 2 4 0 0 4 7 4 6 2 0 3 6 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 9 4 7

Trevisan  Filippo (01/1036) 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 2 4 2 4 2 3 3 1 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 10 2 2

Bastianello Emma (01/1554) 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 4 2 2 4 8 2 1 4 5 4 6 2 4 4 5

Vanzan Denise (01/1607) 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 10 2 4 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7 2 1

Targa Marco (01/1907) 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 4 3 7 2 5 3 2 2 2 3 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Natale Daniele (01/1829) 0 0 4 6 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0

Bassan Stefano (01/1472) 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Gibin Eleonora (01/2236) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dorio Loris 01/1908 44 76 1,73

Trevisan  Filippo 01/1036 44 64 1,45

Bastianello Emma 01/1554 40 56 1,40

Vanzan Denise 01/1607 32 50 1,56

Targa Marco 01/1907 25 23 0,92

Natale Daniele 01/1829 17 10 0,59

Bassan Stefano 01/1472 16 7 0,44

Gibin Eleonora 01/2236 6 2 0,33



Belfagor Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Rosa Nicolas (01/2179) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 7 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 11 3 9

Fogo Luca (01/1870) 3 6 2 6 4 6 2 1 2 5 3 6 3 5 2 0 3 6 4 7 2 0 2 1 4 9 1 3

Scarpariolo Mattia (01/1917) 2 0 2 5 4 8 3 4 3 7 3 9 3 4 4 1 3 2 4 3 3 0 4 8 3 7 0 0

Ruaro Moreno (01/1921) 2 2 2 6 1 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Lionzo Mauro (01/1922) 3 8 2 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raimondo Massimo (01/1919) 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 2 5 2 3 2 3

Nastasio Valerio (01/1923) 2 0 2 2 3 1 2 1 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 1 2 4

Ladisa Nicola (01/1918) 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 2 1 3 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 2 2

Zanellato Federico (01/1411) 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 4

Boron Tiziano (01/2235) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rosa Nicolas 01/2179 43 108 2,51

Fogo Luca 01/1870 37 61 1,65

Scarpariolo Mattia 01/1917 41 58 1,41

Ruaro Moreno 01/1921 17 30 1,76

Lionzo Mauro 01/1922 14 24 1,71

Raimondo Massimo 01/1919 18 21 1,17

Nastasio Valerio 01/1923 22 21 0,95

Ladisa Nicola 01/1918 13 18 1,38

Zanellato Federico 01/1411 16 14 0,88

Boron Tiziano 01/2235 3 6 2,00

Hashtag G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Maniero Luca (01/1622) 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 2 4 8 4 7 4 6 3 8 4 3 4 5 4 5

Coppo Federica (01/1621) 0 0 0 0 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 2 3 2 0 4 10 4 7 4 3 4 6 4 5

Cojocaru Cristian (01/1693) 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 7 0 0

Pittarello Cristian (01/2155) 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 2 2 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 6 0 0 2 0 0 0

Duta Georgiana (01/1567) 4 2 0 0 1 1 2 3 2 1 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bevilacqua Annamaria (01/2159) 2 1 4 2 1 2 2 0 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 2 0 0 0

Rampin Rodolfo (01/1487) 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Lazzari Davide (01/1676) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maniero Luca 01/1622 55 78 1,42

Coppo Federica 01/1621 43 53 1,23

Cojocaru Cristian 01/1693 26 42 1,62

Pittarello Cristian 01/2155 34 38 1,12

Duta Georgiana 01/1567 20 22 1,10

Bevilacqua Annamaria 01/2159 24 13 0,54

Rampin Rodolfo 01/1487 14 12 0,86

Lazzari Davide 01/1676 8 7 0,88

Sballotech G46

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Candian Francesco (01/2282) 2 4 3 8 3 5 4 9 2 1 4 12 4 10 3 8 3 7 4 9 4 10 3 1 3 7 0 0

Canova Simone (01/1486) 3 6 2 4 4 5 2 3 3 4 2 4 2 2 2 4 2 6 2 4 3 4 3 5 3 8 4 11

Fontolan Fabio (01/1893) 4 12 3 5 4 9 2 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 5 3 6 0 0 3 6 2 5

Beo Nicolò (01/2285) 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0

Rocco Nicolò (01/2129) 2 3 1 3 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 5

Natroni Alessio (01/1746) 1 2 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 1 1 0 1 1 3 4

Soggia Marco (01/2243) 2 4 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Candian Claudio (01/2284) 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 1 1 2 5 0 0 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 0

Mantoan Mattia (01/1778) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conte Matteo (01/1065) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 2 2

Candian Michele (01/2283) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 4

Patella Lucia (01/1548) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Candian Francesco 01/2282 42 91 2,17

Canova Simone 01/1486 37 70 1,89

Fontolan Fabio 01/1893 32 66 2,06

Beo Nicolò 01/2285 17 29 1,71

Rocco Nicolò 01/2129 19 26 1,37

Natroni Alessio 01/1746 18 22 1,22

Soggia Marco 01/2243 17 18 1,06

Candian Claudio 01/2284 13 15 1,15

Mantoan Mattia 01/1778 10 14 1,40

Conte Matteo 01/1065 12 9 0,75

Candian Michele 01/2283 7 7 1,00

Patella Lucia 01/1548 0 0 0,00



Tentation's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Compagnin Omero (01/2101) 4 6 3 8 4 3 3 6 4 11 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 8 2 2 4 8

Barbierato Andrea (01/2103) 4 10 3 7 4 4 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 9 3 3 3 8

Piva Mattia (01/2168) 3 5 3 6 4 3 4 8 4 4 2 6 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 5

Piva Andrea (01/2102) 3 7 2 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 5 2 1 2 3 1 2

Chiodin Cristian (01/2170) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 8 2 4 2 4 3 8

Bondesan Andrea (01/1935) 0 0 2 3 4 5 2 3 4 4 4 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

Masato Daniele (01/2171) 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Negrini Valeriano (01/2169) 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0

Zanni Samuele (01/2234) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Compagnin Omero 01/2101 52 107 2,06

Barbierato Andrea 01/2103 53 103 1,94

Piva Mattia 01/2168 42 60 1,43

Piva Andrea 01/2102 20 30 1,50

Chiodin Cristian 01/2170 14 28 2,00

Bondesan Andrea 01/1935 30 27 0,90

Masato Daniele 01/2171 6 4 0,67

Negrini Valeriano 01/2169 6 2 0,33

Zanni Samuele 01/2234 1 0 0,00

Black Devil

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Chiaretto Giacomo (01/1325) 4 8 4 8 4 12 4 11 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 12 4 2 4 6 4 12 4 8 4 4 0 0

Marzari Giulio (01/1082) 4 8 4 7 2 4 4 6 4 7 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 5

Lunardon Fabio (01/1966) 3 5 2 1 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Tomain Alberto (01/1081) 1 3 2 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 2 2 5 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 8 4 4 4 0

Quartesan Sara (01/1634) 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 7

Ninfante Noemi (14/004) 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 1 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiaretto Giacomo 01/1325 52 98 1,88

Marzari Giulio 01/1082 44 71 1,61

Lunardon Fabio 01/1966 41 61 1,49

Tomain Alberto 01/1081 41 42 1,02

Quartesan Sara 01/1634 25 34 1,36

Ninfante Noemi 14/004 21 5 0,24


